
Num Class Sail n* Helm First Name Helm Last Name Yacht Club First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 420 44 Zofia Wells GBC Charlotte Handley MBSC

2 420 52580 Finloe Gaites MBSC Tehya Harris MBSC

3 420 53435 Ashton Cooke MBSC/RAYC Charlie Bridger CBYC

4 420 56614 Ben Keoghan Torbay sailing club Luke Shaw Torbay sailing club 

5 420 56972 Amber Hughes KYC Phoebe Willis MBSC

6 420 57550 Hamish Brown WBC, MBSC Nathan Soper CBYC, RAYC, MBSC

Num Class Sail n* Helm First Name Helm Last Name Yacht Club First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 29er 2712 James Currell KYC Jack Harker RAYC

2 29er 2777 Julia Nguyen KYC Gretel Satterthwaite MBSC

3 29er 2778 Callum Noyer Kohi Callum Hyde Mbsc

4 29er 2782 Ewan Brazle Manly Sailing Club Toby Clark Manly Sailing Club

5 29er 3022 Blake Batten MBSC / WYC / RAYC Hugo Smith RAYC / KYC

6 29er 3022 Matteo Barker MBSC Leo Brown RAYC

7 29er 3051 Harry Draper MBSC Merrick Sanderson RAYC

8 29er 3371 Tessa Clinton Wakatere Boating Club Zenon Nicholas Wakatere Boating Club

9 29er 3372 Greta Hutton MBSC Amelia Higson KYC

10 29er 3440 Will Leech CBYC Will Mason WBC

11 29er 3521 Bella Jenkins KYC Jess Handley KYC

12 29er AUS 3213 Mia Austin WSC Zara Marks WSC

13 29er NZL3023 Kate Howse Kohimarama Lola Hamilton Maraetai

Num Class Sail n* Helm First Name Helm Last Name Yacht Club First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 49er 45 Mattias Coutts Manly Sailing Club/Torbay Sailing Club Oscar Gun Torbay 

2 49er 250 Seb Menzies Murrays Bay Sailing Club George Lee Rush Wakatere Boating Club

3 49er 989 Sean Kensington Kohimarama Yacht Club Rowan Kensington Kohimarama Yacht Club

4 49er Aus 47 Otto Henry WSC, RSYS Shaun Connor mhyc

5 49er AUS140 Spencer McKay Manly 16s Benedict McKay Manly 16s/RSYS

6 49er AUS25 Harry Price Cruising Yacht Club of Australia Max Paul Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

7 49er JPN Teruaki Shimakura JSAF Shintaro Kamiosnoda JSAF

8 49er JPN26 Ibuki Koizumi Tottori Sailing Federation Kotaro Matsuo Tottori Sailing Federation

9 49er NZL 135 Francesco Kayrouz Torbay Sailing Club Hamish Mclaren RAYC

10 49er NZL 900 Sam Bacon Woser Bay Boating Club Blake Mcglashan Murray's Bay Boating Club 

11 49er SUI77 Sebastian Schneiter SNG Arno de Planta SNG

Num Class Sail n* Helm First Name Helm Last Name Yacht Club First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 49er FX AUS 17 DARCY ROBBINS MHYC EVA ATTWOOD RPAYC

2 49er FX NZL 11 Erin KEE Torbay Sailing Club Isla Kee Torbay Sailing Club 

3 49er FX NZL 122 Nicola Hume RAYC/TSC Rebecca Hume RAYC/TSC

Num Class Sail n* Helm First Name Helm Last Name Yacht Club First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 Nacra 17 (Foiling) 96 Micah Wilkinson Ngaroto Kate Stewart Torbay Yacht Club

Num Class Sail n* First name Last name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 ILCA 6 207850 Max Edwards QCYC

2 ILCA 6 208519 George Turner MBSC

3 ILCA 6 208523 Ryan O'Neill New Plymouth 

4 ILCA 6 208546 paul haynes savusavu 

5 ILCA 6 217314 Greta Pilkington RNZYS

6 ILCA 6 219210 Maud Jayet SNG

7 ILCA 6 219306 Vincent Scott Tauranga Yacht and Powerboat Club

8 ILCA 6 220056 Thomas Linklater Tauranga Yacht and Power Boat Club

9 ILCA 6 221092 Tom Pilkington RNZYS

10 ILCA 6 221225 ERIKA REINEKE US Sailing Team

11 ILCA 6 222175 Toby Dunn Murrays Bay Sailing Club

12 ILCA 6 222184 Isaac Gaites MBSC/RNZYS

13 ILCA 6 226526 Arran Begic MBSC 

14 ILCA 6 226529 Thomas Jurczyluk Wanaka yacht club

15 ILCA 6 227524 Chloe Turner MBSC

16 ILCA 6 228156 Lukas Johnson TYPBC / Raglan

17 ILCA 6 1111111 Louis Quere RAYC

18 ILCA 6 TBC Sebastian Corso-Fenelon Royal Akarana Yacht Club

Num Class Sail n* First name Last name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 ILCA 7 1 Jack Bennett QCYC

2 ILCA 7 8 Tom Saunders TYPBC

3 ILCA 7 100300 Viliame Ratulu Royal Akarana Yacht Club

4 ILCA 7 211574 George Pilkington RNZYS

5 ILCA 7 212259 Caleb Armit MBSC

6 ILCA 7 214137 George gautrey RNZYS

7 ILCA 7 222181 Beau Utting RAYC

8 ILCA 7 225353 Sam Clarke RNZYS , MBSC

9 ILCA 7 226530 Liam Dimock MBSC

10 ILCA 7 228150 Zach Stibbe Otago Yacht Club

Num Class Sail n* First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

420

ILCA 6

Nacra 17

49erFX

49er

29er

IQ Foil 7.3m

ILCA 7



1 iQFOIL 7.3m 1 Veerle ten Have TYPBC

2 iQFOIL 7.3m 303 Daniella Wooldridge Wakatere

3 iQFOIL 7.3m AUS 444 Anna Cripsey RBYC

4 iQFOIL 7.3m AUS 959 Amelia Wilson Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron 

5 iQFOIL 7.3m FRA 2733 Juliette BABEY ACPV 

6 iQFOIL 7.3m ITA 4 Linda Oprandi KSV Windsurfing Kaltern

7 iQFOIL 7.3m NZL 15 Aimee Bright Manly Sailing Club 

8 iQFOIL 7.3m NZL 222 Elbe White KYC/WBC

9 iQFOIL 7.3m NZL 50 Stella Bilger Walter 

10 iQFOIL 7.3m NZL43 Margarita Andreevna Konstantinova WFNZ

11 iQFOIL 7.3m NZL444 Gabrielle Dalton-Wilson Maraetai sailing club

Num Class Sail n* First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 iQFOIL 8m 9 Vlad Misescu BOIYC

2 iQFOIL 8m 59 Josh Armit WBC

3 iQFOIL 8m 306 Nicolas Segers RAYC/Wakatere

4 iQFOIL 8m 369 Ben Rist Manly Sailing Club

5 iQFOIL 8m 421 Josh Tuck Wakatere

6 iQFOIL 8m AUS 4444 Philip Cripsey RQYS

7 iQFOIL 8m Aus03 Rory Meehan Rqys

8 iQFOIL 8m Nzl 13 Eli Liefting RAYC

9 iQFOIL 8m NZL-11 Finn Davies Wakatere

10 iQFOIL 8m NZL30 Sol Douwes BOIYC 

11 iQFOIL 8m NZL58 Blake Hinsley Wakatere

12 iQFOIL 8m USA943 Rohan Desjardins Alamitos Bay Yacht Club 

Num Class Sail n* First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 Kitefoil 28 Lucy Bilger Takapuna Yacht Club

2 Kitefoil 3 Jessie Kampman -

3 Kitefoil GERJM49 Jannis Maus Cuxkite e.V.

4 Kitefoil N/A Lochy Naismith WBC

5 Kitefoil 23 Oscar Timm NYRC

6 Kitefoil NEDDV33 Duuk Van Hees KNWV

7 Kitefoil 111 Jan Matthis Voester Wuerttembergischer Yacht-Club

8 Kitefoil 1 Lukas Walton-Keim Wbc

9 Kitefoil 1 Breiana Whitehead Townsville Yacht Club

10 Kitefoil N/a Toby Wigglesworth Manly Sailing Club

Num Class Sail n* First Name Last Name Yacht Club Insurance Payment

1 Wingfoil Nil Adam Mark HYC

2 Wingfoil ?? Amanda Romero Nelson

3 Wingfoil NA Gustavo Andres Romero Bada nelson

4 Wingfoil N/A Charlie Solly Wakatere Boating club 

5 Wingfoil NZL75 Nick Thomas Wakatere

IQ Foil 8m

Kitefoil

Wingfoil


